e

Al

G .
I‘O(‘ery and Liquof Asso(,\a

L%dw@f/by g@Z/ @a/y

— Thursday 7 March, 2019 —

As Patron of the Grocery and Liquor
Association (GALA) | would like to invite
you to come along to the 76th MGA GALA
Industry Golf Day.

This year's Golf Day will again be held at the picturesque Keysborough
Golf Course and is sure to be a catalyst to network, build relationships
and catch up with industry friends.

All proceeds of the day will be donated to the Reach Foundation
and will go toward funding much needed youth programs in
our community.

| would like to thank the GALA Committee (which is made up
of industry volunteers from all sectors of our industry), for their
commitment and hard work to make this an industry day you
shouldn’t miss.

Thank you for your continued support of GALA and we hope that
you are able to join us for this key industry event.

Please visit: www.golfdays.com.au/gala2019 or call
Mark Paladino on 0417 264 331

MGA

*INDEPENDENT RETAILERS

The event is a fun ‘Ambrose’
competition, followed by
presentations and meal at

the club.

—8.15am
—8.45am
—9.45am
—10.00am
—2.30pm

—3.00pm

—5.30pm

Registration
Breakfast
Pre-game briefing
Shotgun start
Golfers finish

and post-game

drinks

Early buffet
dinner, raffle and
presentation
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